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PALMARES 2021/2022

CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE DES CLUBS

10 METRES

CARABINE ILE-DE-France

PLACE

10

1

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

CLUBS LIGUE

GAT Choisy

Avenir de Survilliers

PRO PATRIA Montesson

AT Buc

TNV

CT Sucy

SCB Tir

ALS CLICHY

Avenir de Saint-Rémy

Tir Hurepoix

Espérance du Perray

TS Perreux

LC Franconvilloise

CT Palaiseau

AST Roissy

Asniéres TS

STLG

TSCV

COC Tir

n° CLUB

10.94.558

10.95.259

10.78.773

10.78.084

10.78.003

10.94.370

10.77.846

10.92.252

10.78.625

10.91.222

10.78.018

10.94.565

10.95.630

10.91.655

10.95.991

10.92.172

10.93.832

10.94.063

10.91.200

MQ

1445,4000005

1433,2000005

1425,2000005

1423,5000005

14211

1409

1389,7

1386,3

1384,4

1382,9

1375,9

1361,2

1341,6

1290,5

1102,7

FINALE

PETITE
FINALE

1/4 FINALES



